Brockton Public Schools

School Registration Office and Parent Information Center
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- Summer 2018 Schedule -

OFFICE HOURS

June 25— August 16, 2018

Monday—Thursday: 8:30 A.M.— 12:30 P.M.
Wednesday: 8:30 A.M.— 12:30 P.M. & 4:00 P.M.— 6:00 P.M.
Closed on Fridays

August 20 — August 30, 2018

Monday & Tuesday: 8:30 A.M.— 12:30 P.M.
Wednesday & Thursday: 8:30 A.M.— 12:30 P.M. & 4:30 P.M.— 6:30 P.M.
Closed on Fridays

September 3 — September 7, 2018
Monday: Closed — Labor Day
Tuesday: 8:30 A.M.— 12:30 P.M.
Wednesday & Thursday: 8:30 A.M.— 12:30 P.M. & 4:30 P.M.— 6:30 P.M.
Friday: 8:30 A.M.— 2:30 P.M.

Appointments:  To make a registration appointment call the School Registration Office and Parent
Information Center at (508) 580-7950.

Pre-Registration: Visit our website at https://www.brocktonpublicschools.com/cf forms/view.cfm?formID=82
to pre-register your child online.

Walk-ins: Registration walk-1ns are welcome during office hours. Walk-ins are available on a
first-come, first-served basis. Last registration 1s taken half-hour before closing time.

Transfers: In-district transfer requests for students whose parents wish to change school are
accepted from June 1 - July 31, 2018 and 1n the order in which they are received.

Kindergarten: No Kindergarten registrations will be done from August 27—September 7, 2018.
K registrations will resume on Monday, September 10, 2018.

Deadlines: The last day to register students entering grades 1-12, to start on the first day of school,

1s August 23, 2018.

Registration Completed On Student Starts School On
Thursday, August 23™ Wednesday, September 5"
Monday, August 27" Thursday, September 6"
Tuesday, August 28" Thursday, September 6"

Wednesday, August 29" Friday, September 7"
Thursday, August 30" Friday, September 7"
Friday, August 31% Office Closed
Monday, September 3™ Labor Day
Tuesday, September 4" Monday, September 10"
Wednesday, September 5™ Monday, September 10"

Help available in Cape Verdean Creole, English, French, Haitian Creole, Portuquese and Spanish.




